
@ BCI  RIDE TO THE ROSE PARADE @ BCI  RIDE TO THE ROSE PARADE
Mile Go Gather@NE corner of park; Raymond & Alhambra Dist. Mile Go Gather@NE corner of park; Raymond & Alhambra Dist.

0 L Start West on ALHAMBRA @ 8:40AM 0.6 0 L Start West on ALHAMBRA @ 8:40AM 0.6

0.6 to / KENDALL (name change x Huntington) 0.1 0.6 to / KENDALL (name change x Huntington) 0.1

0.7 R MERIDIAN (1st right after Huntington) 0.9 0.7 R MERIDIAN (1st right after Huntington) 0.9

1.6 L MONTEREY 0.3 1.6 L MONTEREY 0.3

1.9 R ORANGE GROVE (Jog R/L @ El Centro & @ Mission) 2.4 1.9 R ORANGE GROVE (Jog R/L @ El Centro & @ Mission) 2.4

4.3 U Turn around @ front of staging area (Colorado) 0.7 4.3 U Turn around @ front of staging area (Colorado) 0.7

5 L CALIFORNIA - REGROUP @8:05 ride EAST @8:10AM 0.5 5 L CALIFORNIA - REGROUP @8:05 ride EAST @8:10AM 0.5

5.5 L FAIR OAKS (to Starbucks - 1st driveway on right) 0.1 5.5 L FAIR OAKS (to Starbucks - 1st driveway on right) 0.1

5.6 FAIR OAKS sidewalk back to California 0 5.6 FAIR OAKS sidewalk back to California 0

5.6 L Crosswalk & continue East on CALIFORNIA 1.2 5.6 L Crosswalk & continue East on CALIFORNIA 1.2

6.8 L WILSON 0.2 6.8 L WILSON 0.2
7 R San Pasqual Walk across Cal Tech Campus                                                          

(Go east thru campus – 3RD driveway) 0.3 7 R San Pasqual Walk across Cal Tech Campus                                                          
(Go east thru campus – 3RD driveway) 0.3

7.3 to Exit Campus onto SAN PASQUAL—Continue East 0.3 7.3 to Exit Campus onto SAN PASQUAL—Continue East 0.3
7.6 L SIERRA BONITA 0.1 7.6 L SIERRA BONITA 0.1
7.7 R OAKDALE 0.1 7.7 R OAKDALE 0.1
7.8 L BONNIE 0.4 7.8 L BONNIE 0.4

8.2 R      To Chick Fil-A @Colorado 0.1 8.2 R      To Chick Fil-A @Colorado 0.1
     Find spot to watch parade along Colorado      Find spot to watch parade along Colorado

8.3 After Parade – go back south on BONNIE 0.4 8.3 After Parade – go back south on BONNIE 0.4

8.7 L OAKDALE 0.1 8.7 L OAKDALE 0.1
8.8 R ALLEN 0.2 8.8 R ALLEN 0.2

9 L ORLANDO 0.2 9 L ORLANDO 0.2

9.2 R OXFORD 0.8 9.2 R OXFORD 0.8

10 R EUSTON 0.7 10 R EUSTON 0.7
10.7 L VIRGINIA 0.6 10.7 L VIRGINIA 0.6
11.3 L LORAIN 0.6 11.3 L LORAIN 0.6
11.9 R SAN MARINO 0.2 11.9 R SAN MARINO 0.2
12.1 L LONGDEN 0.7 12.1 L LONGDEN 0.7
12.8 R SAN GABRIEL 0.2 12.8 R SAN GABRIEL 0.2
13 R ROSES 0.1 13 R ROSES 0.1

13.1 FL CALIFORNIA 0.3 13.1 FL CALIFORNIA 0.3
13.4 R HERMOSA 0.2 13.4 R HERMOSA 0.2
13.6 R COUNTRY CLUB 0.3 13.6 R COUNTRY CLUB 0.3

***********REGROUP********* ***********REGROUP*********
13.9 FL ROSES 1.1 13.9 FL ROSES 1.1
15 L ALHAMBRA 1.1 15 L ALHAMBRA 1.1

16.1 L GARFIELD 0.5 16.1 L GARFIELD 0.5

16.5 Lunch @ Thai Purple 27 N Garfield Ave
 - many other choices along Main @ Garfield 16.5 Lunch @ Thai Purple 27 N Garfield Ave

 - many other choices along Main @ Garfield
16.6 R MAIN 0 16.6 R MAIN 0
16.6 R FIRST 0.5 16.6 R FIRST 0.5
17.1 L ALHAMBRA 0.8 17.1 L ALHAMBRA 0.8
17.9 L RAYMOND (back at start) 17.9 L RAYMOND (back at start)

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31691309 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31691309
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

REVISED 1/3/19 REVISED 1/3/19

Time to walk bikes & view floats along Orange Grove for 55 mins.

Optional Coffee stop – Starbucks – Fair Oaks & Calif. at 8:15AM

Time to walk bikes & view floats along Orange Grove for 55 mins.

Optional Coffee stop – Starbucks – Fair Oaks & Calif. at 8:15AM


